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Transulucent  Sparrow - The Sadies https://songwhip.com/the-sadies/translucent-sparrow

Chirsto Facists - Art Bergmann https://songwhip.com/artbergmann/christo-fascists

Train In Vain - The Clash https://songwhip.com/the-clash/train-in-vain-stand-by-me

Sour Girl - Stone Temple Pilots https://songwhip.com/stone-temple-pilots/sour-girl

Small Talk - Dear Rouge https://songwhip.com/dearrouge/small-talk

Watching the Wheels - John Lennon https://songwhip.com/eddie-vedder/on-my-way

Stay Alive - Mustafa https://songwhip.com/mustafa2/stayalive

Montreal - Allison Russell https://songwhip.com/allison-russell/montreal

Bodies - The Sex Pistols https://songwhip.com/sex-pistols/bodies

Into the Future - The Vibrators https://songwhip.com/the-vibrators/into-the-future

Parasite - Fabulous Sheep https://songwhip.com/fabuloussheep/parasite

On My Way - Eddie Vedder/Edward Louis Severson Jr
https://songwhip.com/eddie-vedder/on-my-way

Invincible - Eddie Vedder https://songwhip.com/eddie-vedder/invincible
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